Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Dabwali, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

U0170002017193229 | SUKHDARSHAN
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UA203020368579

UA203020365122

U0200002020271781

UB2000017691119
UA203020368752
UA203020370460

U0200002020498497

UA203020372379

UA203020365079

UA203020369708

UA203020368974

UA203020374644
UA203020370091

UA203020369898

UA203020367991

U0200002015820560

UA203020374634
UA203020368001

UA203020369906
U0190001915820091

UA203020367963

UA193019449680

U0200002015411175

UB2000017690230

SINGH
SHEETAL

SURENDER KUMAR

JASDEEP KAUR

Manish Kumar
JAGMEET SINGH
KEDEEP SINGH

Gurmail singh

PAWAN KUMAR

RAVI

BINTU KUMAR

SANDEEP

NAHAR SINGH
SONU

HIMANSHU

VINOD

POONAM

RITIK
LOVEPREET SINGH

PANKAJ KUMAR
HARVINDER SINGH

BHEEM RAJ

AMANDEEP
ANUBHAV SHARMA

JITENDER BHAMBHU

DALBARA SINGH

DHARAMPAL

AMICHAND

MANDER SINGH

NARENDER SINGH
RANBIR SINGH
DILBAG SINGH

Goga singh
MANPHOOL
SINGH

BIHARI LAL
AMAR PARKASH

RAMESH KUMAR

GURNAM SINGH
ANIL KUMAR

JASVIR KUMAR

BANSI LAL

JAGDISH

VINOD ARORA
ANGREJ SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

NACHHATAR
SINGH

SATPAL

KARAMVEER
LILA DHAR

SUBHASH KUMAR

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

19/01/1999

16/02/2002

14/06/2000

21/11/2002

23/06/2002
10/06/2002
20/04/2002

20/07/2002
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13/12/2001

28/04/2002
02/10/2001

26/11/2002

14/07/2002

09/12/2000

25/08/2001
04/01/2003

11/07/2000
17/10/1998

16/08/2002

08/02/2002
24/01/2000

27/03/2003

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

General
General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC
AlOC
AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

78.67

73.6

67.2

70.4

68.2
68
62

66.4

61.2

65.6

64.6

64.6
63

62

61.6

61.6
56.6

61.4
61.2

60.6

59.4
59.2

78.67

73.6

72.2

70.4

68.2
68
67

66.4

66.2

65.6

64.6

64.6

64.6
63

62

61.6
61.6

61.4
61.2

60.6

59.4
59.2

58.6

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Economics,Psychology)
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Dabwali, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age
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UA203020572838

UA203020366759

UA203020370812

UB190002709979
UA193019457458

UA163216498860
UA203020365054

UA193019688546

UB2000013656585

U0200001815820542

UA163216499143

UA203020370114

JASPREET SINGH

KOMAL RANI

HARPREET SINGH

MANMEET KAUR
HARMAN SINGH

harpreet singh
ROHIT

ANWAR

SURINDER SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR
RAJINDER KUMAR

VIJAY KUMAR

U0200002015410256 | VINOD

GURWINDER
SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR
ANGREJ SINGH
HARPAL SINGH

BHUPINDER
SINGH

mithu singh
SANJIV KUMAR

GURMUKH SINGH

MANJIT SINGH

RAM RAJ
OMPARKASH

RAMESH KUMAR

KRISHAN LAL

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

19/06/1999

16/01/2003

08/05/2003

26/01/2002
27/10/1999

10/04/1998
01/02/2003

07/07/1999

01/03/2003
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20/05/1999

24/04/2001

03/10/1997
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FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
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General

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

57

56.2
55.8

49.6
53

46

49.6
49.6

47.4

46.8

57

56.8

56.2
55.8

54.6
53

51

50.2

49.6
49.6

47.4

46.8

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
(English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Dabwali, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Punjabi-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender | Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

1 | UO140002014759738 | JABARJANG JATINDER 22/10/1994 | MALE | General | AIOC 52.22 52.22 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Punjabi-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons.
SINGH SINGH Paper-Il,History)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 1 0of 1



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020)
GC Goriwala, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

UA203020367854 MANISHA BIRJU SINGH 06/07/2002 | FEMALE | General AlOC Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
KANWER Science,History)

2 UA203020367833 | ANJANA DALIP KUMAR 22/10/2002 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste AlOC 77.8 82.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

3 UA203020366264 | MONIKA OM PRAKASH 13/10/2001 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste AIOC 77 82 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

4 UA203020367835 | BASMILA DEVILAL 07/02/2001 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste HOGC 76.4 81.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

5 UA203020376858 = SUNITA BHALA RAM 09/02/2002 @ FEMALE @ General HOGC 80.8 80.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

6 UA203020369213 | DIKSHA HANUMAN 17/11/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 74.8 79.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

7 UA203020367875 REETU RAJA RAM 15/08/2002 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste HOGC 74.4 79.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

8 | UA203020372292 A BHAWNA SITA RAM 01/01/2002 | FEMALE | General HOGC 73.8 78.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

9 | UA203020367770 | BEBY KAUR LEELADHAR 12/06/2001 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste HOGC 78.6 78.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

10 | UA203020371367 | NIKETA MADAN LAL 17/06/2002 = FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 72.8 77.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

11 '+ UA203020372338 = SUMAN SAHDEV 11/08/2002 = FEMALE | Backward Class HOGC 70.8 75.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

12 | UA203020367977 | PARGAT SINGH RANJEET SINGH | 12/12/2001 | MALE Schedule Caste HOGC 67.6 72.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

13 | UA203020365017 @ VEENA KUMARI SUKHDEV 20/05/2003 @ FEMALE @ Schedule Caste HOGC 67.4 72.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political
SINGH Science,History)

14 | UA203020372282 | POONAMA DEVI MAHAVEER 20/11/2001 = FEMALE | Economically Weaker HOGCEWS 65.2 70.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Section Science,History)

15 1 U0200002730452 | RAHUL ROHTASH 29/12/2003 | MALE Economically Weaker HOGCEWS 54.4 54.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Section Science,History)

16 | UA203020367868 = PRIYANKA LACHHMANDAS | 20/02/2003 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste DSC 67.2 72.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political
Science,History)

17 | UA203020366095 = KAJAL MADAN LAL 10/02/2003 | FEMALE = Schedule Caste DSC 66.8 71.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Science,History)
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