## Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Dabwali, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	U0170002017193229	SUKHDARSHAN SINGH	DALBARA SINGH	19/01/1999	MALE	General	AIOC	78.67	0	78.67	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)
2	UA203020368579	SHEETAL	DHARAMPAL	16/02/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	73.6	0	73.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
3	UA203020365122	SURENDER KUMAR	AMICHAND	14/06/2000	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	67.2	5	72.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
4	UO200002020271781	JASDEEP KAUR	MANDER SINGH	21/11/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)
5	UB2000017691119	Manish Kumar	NARENDER SINGH	23/06/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	68.2	0	68.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
6	UA203020368752	JAGMEET SINGH	RANBIR SINGH	10/06/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	68	0	68	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)
7	UA203020370460	KEDEEP SINGH	DILBAG SINGH	20/04/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	62	5	67	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
8	UO200002020498497	Gurmail singh	Goga singh	20/07/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	66.4	0	66.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)
9	UA203020372379	PAWAN KUMAR	MANPHOOL SINGH	13/06/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	61.2	5	66.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
10	UA203020365079	RAVI	BIHARI LAL	20/12/1999	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	65.6	0	65.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
11	UA203020369708	BINTU KUMAR	AMAR PARKASH	05/01/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	64.6	0	64.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
12	UA203020368974	SANDEEP	RAMESH KUMAR	13/12/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	59.6	5	64.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
13	UA203020374644	NAHAR SINGH	GURNAM SINGH	28/04/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	64.6	0	64.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)
14	UA203020370091	SONU	ANIL KUMAR	02/10/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	63	0	63	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
15	UA203020369898	HIMANSHU	JASVIR KUMAR	26/11/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	62	0	62	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
16	UA203020367991	VINOD	BANSI LAL	14/07/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	56.8	5	61.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Economics)
17	UO200002015820560	POONAM	JAGDISH	09/12/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	61.6	0	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
18	UA203020374634	RITIK	VINOD ARORA	25/08/2001	MALE	General	HOGC	61.6	0	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)
19	UA203020368001	LOVEPREET SINGH	ANGREJ SINGH	04/01/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	56.6	5	61.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi)
20	UA203020369906	PANKAJ KUMAR	PAWAN KUMAR	11/07/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	61.4	0	61.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)
21	UO190001915820091	HARVINDER SINGH	NACHHATAR SINGH	17/10/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	61.2	0	61.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
22	UA203020367963	BHEEM RAJ	SATPAL	16/08/2002	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	60.6	0	60.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
23	UA193019449680	AMANDEEP	KARAMVEER	08/02/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	59.4	0	59.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Psychology)
24	UO200002015411175	ANUBHAV SHARMA	LILA DHAR	24/01/2000	MALE	General	HOGC	59.2	0	59.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
25	UB2000017690230	JITENDER BHAMBHU	SUBHASH KUMAR	27/03/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	53.6	5	58.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Psychology)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Dabwali, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
26	UA203020572838	JASPREET SINGH	GURWINDER SINGH	19/06/1999	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	57	0	57	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
27	UA203020366759	KOMAL RANI	RAMESH KUMAR	16/01/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	57	0	57	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Economics)
28	UA203020370812	HARPREET SINGH	ANGREJ SINGH	08/05/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	56.8	0	56.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
29	UB190002709979	MANMEET KAUR	HARPAL SINGH	26/01/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	56.2	0	56.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)
30	UA193019457458	HARMAN SINGH	BHUPINDER SINGH	27/10/1999	MALE	General	HOGC	55.8	0	55.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)
31	UA163216498860	harpreet singh	mithu singh	10/04/1998	MALE	General	HOGC	49.6	5	54.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi)
32	UA203020365054	ROHIT	SANJIV KUMAR	01/02/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	53	0	53	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
33	UA193019688546	ANWAR	GURMUKH SINGH	07/07/1999	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	46	5	51	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
34	UB2000013656585	SURINDER SINGH	MANJIT SINGH	01/03/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	50.2	0	50.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
35	UO200001815820542	SANJAY KUMAR	RAM RAJ	10/10/1998	MALE	General	HOGC	49.6	0	49.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Punjabi)
36	UA163216499143	RAJINDER KUMAR	OMPARKASH	20/05/1999	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	49.6	0	49.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
37	UA203020370114	VIJAY KUMAR	RAMESH KUMAR	24/04/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	47.4	0	47.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
38	UO200002015410256	VINOD	KRISHAN LAL	03/10/1997	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	46.8	0	46.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Dabwali, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Punjabi-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	U0140002014759738	JABARJANG SINGH	JATINDER SINGH	22/10/1994	MALE	General	AIOC	52.22	0	52.22	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-(Hons.) Punjabi-Govt-I (English,Hons. Paper-I,Hons. Paper-II,History)

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana Second Merit List (valid upto 14th October, 2020) GC Goriwala, (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	UA203020367854	MANISHA KANWER	BIRJU SINGH	06/07/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	80.2	5	85.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
2	UA203020367833	ANJANA	DALIP KUMAR	22/10/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
3	UA203020366264	MONIKA	OM PRAKASH	13/10/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	77	5	82	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
4	UA203020367835	BASMILA	DEVILAL	07/02/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	76.4	5	81.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
5	UA203020376858	SUNITA	BHALA RAM	09/02/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	80.8	0	80.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
6	UA203020369213	DIKSHA	HANUMAN	17/11/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	74.8	5	79.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
7	UA203020367875	REETU	RAJA RAM	15/08/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	74.4	5	79.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
В	UA203020372292	BHAWNA	SITA RAM	01/01/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73.8	5	78.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
9	UA203020367770	BEBY KAUR	LEELADHAR	12/06/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	78.6	0	78.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
10	UA203020371367	NIKETA	MADAN LAL	17/06/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	72.8	5	77.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
11	UA203020372338	SUMAN	SAHDEV	11/08/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	70.8	5	75.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
12	UA203020367977	PARGAT SINGH	RANJEET SINGH	12/12/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	67.6	5	72.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
13	UA203020365017	VEENA KUMARI	SUKHDEV SINGH	20/05/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	67.4	5	72.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
14	UA203020372282	POONAMA DEVI	MAHAVEER	20/11/2001	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	65.2	5	70.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
15	U0200002730452	RAHUL	ROHTASH	29/12/2003	MALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	54.4	0	54.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
16	UA203020367868	PRIYANKA	LACHHMANDAS	20/02/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	67.2	5	72.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)
17	UA203020366095	KAJAL	MADAN LAL	10/02/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	66.8	5	71.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,History)